Position

Director Fiscal Services
Business Services Specialist
Business Services Specialist

Attendance/Accounting
Technici

Director Fiscal Services
Accounting Asst Il Bus Serv
Personnel Specialist

Accounting Asst Il Bus Serv

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified

Los Alamitos Unified

Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified

Los Alamitos Unified

Department Total Wages

Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal

Fiscal

Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal

Fiscal

$77,506
$71,899
$68,424
$65,739

$62,624
$59,548
$56,354
$49,768

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,581
$18,956
$18,578
$18,286

$18,362
$17,613
$17,267
$15.726



