Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Fiscal Services		Los Alamitos Unified	Fiscal	\$77,506	\$18,581
Business Services Specialist		Los Alamitos Unified	Fiscal	\$71,899	\$18,956
Business Services Specialist		Los Alamitos Unified	Fiscal	\$68,424	\$18,578
Attendance/Accounting Technici		Los Alamitos Unified	Fiscal	\$65,739	\$18,286
Director Fiscal Services		Los Alamitos Unified	Fiscal	\$62,624	\$18,362
Accounting Asst II Bus Serv		Los Alamitos Unified	Fiscal	\$59,548	\$17,613
Personnel Specialist		Los Alamitos Unified	Fiscal	\$56,354	\$17,267
Accounting Asst II Bus Serv		Los Alamitos Unified	Fiscal	\$49,768	\$15,726